1942/R	0	CC 6/AIG1900	5129, U	The LEKK IDAC	
INS. CASE OWNE	Marcus		1/	ate / Time : Management of	12/10
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II: SS Is driver the owne	so smt to	M59L MJMKUM WE LAY HP: D.O.A: YV 7144 Nature of Accident:	Claim No.	68248477 1 180011700	4754
If NO. Driver No Driver Te	7	(V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPORT Insured Liability :	YES / NO : TP GIA REPO	
GBG 51	<u>s_</u>				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR. WSP: Tel: Liubil RMK	ıy:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP. Tel: Limbil RMK	lity:
Date/Time	and elson	aw Para	4 5	TAGE	DATE/PIC
	WEND F	D LEME.	Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni N	on-Reporting Itr (1st) on-Reporting Itr (2nd): on-Reporting Itr (1st) on-Reporting Itr (1st) on-Reporting Itr (1st) on-Reporting Itr (1st) intercall itr to Off O2 - 4 for eall Itr to Off O2 - 4 orthorisation Itr (if non-pickup) ther call Itr to Off uthorisation To Act thease Voucher: nal Repair Bill; ar Rental Invoice twing Invoice twing Invoice tra (CIA: official Bill; R: tandate/Reject Instruction: OD	ndier Typist
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		syment Breakdown Form:	
			0	thers:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time:	Confirm with: days) Reduction:	S	onfirm by:	Cill
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A.J. T. Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only	Date/Time: 11-9-19 9-100 (Afreed) 95-5-5-6-4-8-2 95-95-95-95-95-95-95-95-95-95-95-95-95-9	Confirm with NAN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 4 Chays) days) days) LOR + LO Tick only	27 11	NO or B 28. Ass. Lis	
GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement	ss 2.4 J ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	lent) 2)	Claim status: Normal/Reject Report Format:	Private Settle
Legal Cost Total:	ss 5, 966 · L.	Global Sum SS: 5,96	J. xx	Survey fee:	
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1:	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		N PRE L'II)
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS ×	Name 2: Name 3:			

1		. /		
08/11/13) wef RE	F: A	16/		
ASS. REC. BY: Marses	10010	NMENT		
J.	ASSIG	Vah No: GBGST	S Yr Regn: S, 1/	
Date:		Veh No: (7/3(7) Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bust Van	Lorse / Taxi / Prime Mover /	
rom:			Colly (Taxi)	
Estimated Cost:	AN I MA	Truck / Trailer or (M	1 21.00	2
To legget Vehicle No: 636	6/0	Make: NISSAN	NV350 c.c 2Xff	
To Inspect Vehicle No: 63 (7	717	Colour 3/ac/c		
at Workshop m/s		Sp.Reading \$208/	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA	
of	0.01	100/		
Insured: SME 4	500	Eng/No:	28262000783	/
Policy No.	1,	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / E		1
Claims No.		Gen. Cong. Good Fair Foot F	sked / Burnt or	
	ess:	Steering: Inorder Jammed / Les	iked / Daint or	
		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Le		
(Client's Record)		Modi: MI IS/Rim / STD A/R	im or	
Make of Veh:		Tyre Size: F:	15 NIS	
		R;		
(Policy Condition)	N/S O/S	ASTRUNIENNOVA I GY I FS I	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	110 M S 1 20 S 1	TOYOTYOKO or		
repair at the time of inspection	n.		Rear	
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	- 6	nm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consider	stent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm		nm
GIA / PR Seen: Consi	stent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm		0
- Table 1	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/3/FT	D.O.I. 2//3/1)
ESL Repairs.	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		
Lum Sum: %	YUSE	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear	I OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OU	- 1	800	
Date: Person Contact		The U/C / Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collis	sion.
Date.				
Date / Time Action / Instruction	38			
PINI	.0			
28-3-19	45 \$5,20	00.XX		
70.3	-1			-
2.00				
	Acres 1			
				-
		Days Of Repair:		
	II. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
4	al Report	Resulvey No. of Trip.	Transportation:	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI	
2)	Add	Interview (\$) Photos	
) Others	
Report Format :		Tech. Invs (\$		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$		
		2.	TOTAL	

From: Estimated Cost: OD (TF) WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV INV To Inspect Vericia No.	ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS	ACCIONMENT
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Busy Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or / Make:	7	ASSIGNMENT CACCACC F 17
Truck Trailer or	From: Date:	1011110
To inspect Vehicle No: 68 G S Colour at Workshop m/s of set Workshop m/s of SM E 45 Colour Sp. Reading Sp. Reading Sp. Tirkadio: Insured Std I Ni I N Sp. Reading Sp. Reading Sp. Reading Sp. Sp. Reading Sp. Read	Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
of Insured: SMEYRRU Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 2	OD TP WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MV	Truck/Trailer or (M)
of Insured: SMEYRRU Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 2	To Inspect Vehicle No: 63655	Make: NISSAN NV350 CC LYST
Insured: 5 M E 48 C C CNo: 2NO	at Workshop m/s ££,	Colour Start A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? 'Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L7 R V V3 S Loc 4 Add Fee: Days Of Repair: Report Format: Consistent Report Days Of Repair: Report Format: CNo: SUM C E 26 & 0 0 0 7 S Gen. Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt or State ingrider Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: Aff J. Rim STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: R: R: R: R: R: R: R: R: R		Sp.Reading \$208/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No. Sum Insured: Citient's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? 'Yes or No Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date:	Insured: SME 4859L	Eng/No:
Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAL PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date:	Policy No.	CNO: JN/MCZEZGZO00783
(Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No BLUM SUM: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L7 R V V 35 Loc California Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L7 R V V 35 Loc California Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L7 R V V 35 Loc California Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L7 R V V 35 Loc California Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L7 R V V 35 Loc California Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Person Contacted: Site Insp (\$) _s + RS_Si Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Claims No.	
Make of Veh: Modi	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No QLA PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Cont	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Policy Condition R: Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Nis Ols STOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear Ribal mm Ribal mm Ribal mm Ribal mm Ribal mm Libal mm L	Make of Veh:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No RESt. Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No LUM Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L / A W W S S S S D C S A Frank Date / Time Action / Instruction L / A W W S S S D S D S D S S D S D S S D S D S S D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D		Tyre Size: F: /95-76
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? 'Yes or No QA PR Seen: Consistent? 'Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gays Res.: 'Yes or No Lum Sum: Sy 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L7 R V V V3 S Lum G. q Date/Time, File Pass to? 10 Cand Feet: Site Insp Survey Feet: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Feet: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp Rear R/Bal. mm L/Bal. Do.O.I. 2//3//5 Do.O.I. 2//3//5 Do.O.I. 2//3//5 Do.O.I. 2//3//5 Do.O.I. 2//3//5 Do.O.I. Do	(Policy Condition)	R:
Bal or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No CA J PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Can Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lim Sum: Can J REV J REP. J 24 HRS Can J REV J REP. J 24 HRS Can J REV J REP. J 24 HRS Can J Rev J	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	S O/S BS TOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Date Time File Pass to? Prell Report Presented Prese	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
CA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L/ A Y/ 23 f Luc 6.4 CA / Rev / Rep. 24 HRS CA / Rev / Rep. / 24 HRS CA / Rev	Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
Est Repairs:	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 0 mm R/Bal. mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction L7 A V / 23 f Loc 6.4 CA / S & S 2 00 Can firm & Will C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS _ Si Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	GIA PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
CA REV REP. 24 HRS Vehicle: IN OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN OUT The UIC Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collisis The UIC Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collisis Action Instruction L7 A L3 f Law 6.4 S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S	Est Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/3/19 D.O.I. 2//7/19
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction L 7 A V / V3 & L 4 &	Lum Sum: Z ₂ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisis Date / Time		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction L7 A V/V3 have 6.4 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	The state of the s	77.0
Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report Clate/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+Rs_si : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Transportation: : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Date / Time Action / Instruction 23 & have 6.4	Larla Alm.
1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: : Tech. Invs (\$) Others		R(\$10,960.40/689)
Date/Time, File Return to?	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$) Others		ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Report Format : : Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others		
Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) ones	2)	=
	December 1	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	
		TOTAL

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

PARTICULAR

			- 1	
VEHICL	F	NO:GBG	51S	ì

QTY

1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN	\$937.00
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	, 1 7 \$115.00 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE /95-7-/0	3-45 As \$2,264.60
41 14 15 15 15 15	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME GARNISH	17 \$511.4000
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	ship /age \$395.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	tury \$265.30
1 PCS		4 7 \$710.00 D
2 PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$355.00	A D \$215.00 €
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	€0/ac \$684.30
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 50 4.30	1 ₹ \$56.60 X
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$28.30	\$537.20
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL OUTER	✓ \$699.20 ×
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL INNER	3 \$184.20 -
1 PCS	REAR STEP PANEL	
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$350.00	cre \$700.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$353.10	2 (7 \$706.20 0
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	√ 1 \$899.20 X
		\$9,880.40
	S.NETT	-1 /
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	short \$280.00 200
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	241 \$80.00 FD
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Nu \$50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	√ 1 \$380.00 ×
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING (GLUE TYPE)	ac/ ru \$1,800.00/000
1 PCS	REAR STEEL PLATE	N 1 \$280.00 ✓
1100	THE WAY STATE OF THE STATE OF T	
	LABOUR CHARGES:	3
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 3 0
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$120.00 %
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 (~0
	TO DIGHTHILL & THE LANGE THE THE DESTROY	4 4 000 00 0/

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE CAMERA

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

4643.3 3482.47 6502.47

\$1,500.00 800 TO \$16,160.40

11 \$80.00 X

1 1 \$100.00 X

\$150.00/20

\$100.00 (70)

\$937.00

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	4259E
Vehicle No.:	GBG515
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	21 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	YD25414312A
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0007831
Maximum Power Output:	5
Open Market Value:	\$24,409.00
Original Registration Date:	20 May 2017
First Registration Date:	20 May 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,221.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	19 May 2027
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$26,029.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$20,823.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$20,823.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Mar 2019

OK

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	legistered vernere
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	4259E
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBG51S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	21 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	YD25414312A
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0007831
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$24,409.00
Original Registration Date:	20 May 2017
First Registration Date:	20 May 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,221.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	19 May 2027
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$26,029.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$21,238.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$21,238.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Mar 2019

OK

Login Sign up SGCARMART.COM Articles Forum Resources Insurance New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Now with Multi-Service Saver EARN MORE TAC's ADD'Y Dec 2011 Audi Q5 3.2A FSI Quattro 5-Line, 45,000Kml Post an Advertisement CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just Full Service Record By Agent MERCEDES-BENZ Tip Top Condition, Test Drive To. \$58 until it's SOLD! Kimbung Hegary & Co. StarAd Ways of Selling Post an Ad Advertiser Logit Sort by Date Posted ✓ 20 results/page ✓ V Browse by Category Advanced Search: M Submit i 2 vehicles Nissan NV350 Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status Make Available Search Selection Nissan NV350 Available Nissan NV350 2.5M \$53,800 \$6:430 /vr 31-Jul-2017 2.488 cc 46,200 km Van Fuel Type: Diesel Cheapest In Town! 1 Owner, Low Mileage Done. 100% Accident Free, Road Tax Till July, Owner Selling, Condition Look New. Viewing Location 1s At SECURE SE Changi Area. Please Call Before Coming Down! Price Negoti... Tags: 2017 Nessan NV350, 2017 cream nv350, Nessan nV350, resen nV350, Nessan, NV350, nV350, Used Posted: 19-Mar-2019 Nissan NV350 2.5A \$59,800 \$6,830 /yr 21-Dec-2017 2,488 cc 10.285 km Available Fuel Type: Diesel Cheapest In Town! 1 Owner, Low Mileage Done. 100% Accident Free, Road Tax New, High CDE Paid \$46,902. Owner Consign, Condition Look New. Trade In Welcome. Viewing Location Is At Yishun Area. Please Ca... Tags. 2017 Nasan NV350, 2017 mean nv350, Nesan NV350, nisan nv350, Nasan, NV350, nv350, Used Posted: 11-Mar-2019

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Maike

20 V results/page

Home New Cars Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

Reg Date

Eng Cap

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars. Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BRW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car lisans, financial senoces, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy used Nesan NV350, Nesan NV350 Singapore, used Nesan NV350 Singapore, used Nesan NV350, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used Nesan NV350 Singapore. have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on spliarMart.com are gethered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by agCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or orns

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement 2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

Compare

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Date: 29.03.2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: GBG 51S / SME 4959C ON 20.03.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: GBG 51S , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SME 4959C . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	6,066.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	S	2.00
2)	Loss of Use (4 Days + 1 Sunday x S\$100)	S	500.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	5,564.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) GIA Search Result

c) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

d) GIA Report

e) I/C & Driving Licence

f) Insurance Certificate

g) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19005129/Ujb3

02 APRIL 2019

BANGALE SANJAYKUMAR LAXMIKANT

BLK 765 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 5 #04-317 Singapore 680765

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 4959C AND GBG 51S ON 20/03/19

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Loy Irene Case Handler DID: 6749 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

DATE	: 21 03 2019
то	: Ala Asia Phatic Insuranci Ptr Ltd
RE	: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. GRG 518 / 3ME 4959C
	ALONG Turing her Road Twds The Roon by . ON 20 03 2019
I/We,	Klassic Color Ptp Utd
	No./ROC No.) 200914259E
	Maryley Road +03-41 Eco - Tech @ Junview Singapor CACIS
	vehicle no. 486 515 in consideration of M/s FASTECH AUTO
	repairing my/our vehicle 486 51S at my/our instruction and hereby
	M/s FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD to demand claim settlement whatever
amount se	ettled/payable by the Insurance Company and/or third party or to commence legal
proceedin	gs, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and/or loss of use
etc. and to	their appointing solicitor to act for me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and
all claime	d and/or settled shall belong to them absolutely.
	her agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above-mentioned claim cost y arisen therewith.
	· (3)
Signature	of Owner :
Name of 0	Owner:

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

wen_ Fastech Auto 14 Lt.	d
have reached an agreement with LKK AUTO CONSULTAN	the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. [Control of the workshop] hereby confirm that we/life appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. [Control of the workshop] hereby confirm that we/life appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. [Control of the workshop] hereby confirm that we/life appointed to the amount claimed for the confirmation of the amount claimed for the confirmation of t
S\$ 5,965.00 (GLOBAL	Thame or surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
for vehicle no. 686 515 on 10-03-1019 (date) along Joing vehicle no/s SME 4979 C	that was damaged purposed to the
This is pursuant to the inspection condu	ucted on
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorize	ed by the owner_Klassic Color He Hd
of vehicle no. (1)(1) 515 to ma	ake the claim as set out in the city (mird party claimant")
The state of the s	WALLEST HE CENTRAL PROPERTY AND A SECOND CO. 184
authority given by "the third party claima	nt".
agreement lodges a further ofein control	inity AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or ocurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of ursuant to the damage to(Vehicle no.) as a result
We/I confirm that the agreement reached	Shove is in full and a
claimant" pursuant to the accident and tha	subove is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party to further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.	on a without prejudice and without
This agreement is subject to the application over any dispute arising out of	ation of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
	and delitio.
Dated this	day of(month) 20(year)
(CAGE) CKS	(SO PTE (SO PT
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Channel & Stoned by the
	Chapped & Signed by "the workshop"

TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Tax Invoice: 20979

:29.03.2019

:GBG 51S

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Make/Model : NISSAN NV350 Chassis/Eng#

Attn: Motor Claim Department Accident Date : 20.03.2019

Claim No

Reference :0319 -20979

Policy No

Date

Vehicle No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

S\$

5200.00

E. & O. E. Total: S\$ 5200.00 GST @ 7% : SS 364.00

> Amount Due : S\$ 5564.00

for FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-044610

Date of Request:

21/03/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

21/03/2019

quiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

Vehicle No.

SME4959C

Accident Date

20/03/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SME4959C	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	01/10/2018-30/09/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-044610

Date of Request:

21/03/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

21/03/2019

quiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

Vehicle No. Accident Date

SME4959C 20/03/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	21 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		21 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,200.00 Edit Estima	1 1 1 1 1 1	5,200.00 New Rpt		Report Cancel Co	or Survey
	Main	n R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documen	its	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	BANGALE	SANJAYKUMAR	LAXMIKANT, ID:	S2697452F					
Main Claimant:	KLASSIC	COLOUR PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. No.: 2	00914259E					
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBG515	Da	te of Loss:		9 18:00 - :59 s From LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type	TP / 682	9843737SG		icy/Cover te No.:	1800117205 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	Reg. SME4959C Policy No. 5100779856								
				Ex	cess				
Repairer:	Fastech A	uto Pte Ltd (HQ	1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6	#01-46/48/5	Autobay,	417883 Kak	Bukit - Tel: 67	465405	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Ya	o] MingYao.Lee	Daig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	indled by I	MARCUS CH	UA] [Final	Rpt due 01/04	/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						iew All Comp	ose Case Mai
· AIG_SG	(22/03/2019)	Re: NO POLICY TP GIA REPORT NO POLICY FO	Ti						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed Or	Created	On Done

Claim Documents

*GBG51S (6829843737SG)

[SME4959C]

TP

KLASSIC COLOUR PTE LTD

Mar 20 2019 6:00PM

[BANGALE SANJAYKUMAR LAXMIKANT]

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Colonia	Thumbnail	
1	25/03/19 14:45	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SME4959C, Claimant: BANGALE SANJAYKUMAR LAXMIKANT	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	2
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[Thumbnail	-
1	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	~
4	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
23	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	W
24	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	52
27	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
30	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Lett	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per p	The Party Street, Square, Squa	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	1
31	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	×
32	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
49	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
52	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
53		Telling Tell	0	7.17.4	1
	10/04/19 16:01	General View		Load JPG	12
54	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
55	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	3
57	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
60	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
61	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
62	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
63	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
64	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
65	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
66	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
67	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
68	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	3
69	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
70	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	1
71	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
72	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	1
73	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
74	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
75	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
76	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
77	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
78	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
79	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
80	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
81	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
82	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
83	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	3
84	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
85	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
86	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
87	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	S.
68	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
89	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
90	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
91	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
92	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
93	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
94	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
95	10/04/19 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
96	10/04/19 15:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
97	10/04/19 16:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
98	10/04/19 16:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
99	10/04/19 16:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100	10/04/19 16:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	25/03/19 11:03	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	15/04/19 14:04	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	15/04/19 14:04	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
4	15/04/19 14:04	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	15/04/19 14:04	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
6	15/04/19 14:04	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Nota: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURY	VEYOR
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	------	-------

TEAM	
1 P- 43 IM	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SME49	959C (Ir	nsd veh)	Mo	del:			NISSAN	NV350 2.5 (A)
	GBG5	15 (TP	veh)							
Date of Accident:	20/03/2	2019								
						725	_			
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X]	Yes	Lal	[]	No	4			
Repair Estimate				: \$		17,29	-			
Final Repair Cost				: \$		5,96	5.00		S. 10 - 11 11	
Loss of Use				: \$					240000000000	ys at \$80.00 per day
Rental (if any)				: 5					da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			: \$						
Others:				: \$						
				: \$						
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)		: \$		5,965	5.00			
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Reg	istered	?	[]	YES	[)	(]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Work	shop:		Agr	eed Lial	oility _		100	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	orkshop	o:		ВО	LA Appl	icable	Yes	s/ No I	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		(%)	0		Ass	essed L	iabilit	y (*):		(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to b	e filled	only for	chair						OLA does not apply.
Remarks					- Commission					
YOUGHANNS.										
Payment Instruction		e's Bre	akdowr	1						
Fastech Auto	Pte Ltd					: \$				5,965.0
2)						: \$				
3)						: \$				
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG MI	N			5 Apr 2019				
LKK Auto C	onsultar	ts Pte L	.td			Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19005129/UJB3Q2

Date:

15/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800117205

No:

Claimant Vehicle GBG51S

Insured Vehicle No :

SME4959C

Date of Loss:

20/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6829843737SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBG51S

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 (A)

Engine No:

YD25414312A

Reg. Date:

20/05/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1MC2E26Z0007831 92091 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

2488 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

5,965.00

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		12,750.40	4,772.47	7,977.93	62.57
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,410.00	1,730.00	1,680.00	49.27
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	16,160.40	6,502.47	9,657.93	59.76
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,200.00		
	(S\$)	16,160.40	5,200.00	10,960.40	67.82
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,131.23	364.00	767.23	67.82
	Nett Amount (S\$)	17,291.63	5,564.00	11,727.63	67.82
	+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S\$80.00/day) (S\$)		400.00		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		2.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,966.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/03/2019

Date Inspected:

21/03/2019 Inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reco	mm	en	der	P	arte
Necc	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ш	uec	1 1 0	31 15

No.	Qty	Part No. P	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		REAR WINDSCREEN	Not Necessary	937.00 F	*-FL
2	1		REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	115.00 F	*- FL
3	1		TAILGATE	Badly Dented	2,264.60 F	*1,957.10 FL
4	1		TAILGATE OUTER CHROME GARNISH	Not Necessary	511.40 F	*-FL
5	1		TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Shorted / Damaged	395.20 F	*395.20 FL
6	1		TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	265.30 F	*265.30 FL
7	2		TAILGATE DAMPERS	Not Necessary	710.00 F	*-FL
8	1		TAILGATE INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	215.00 F	*-FL
9	1		REAR BUMPER	Dented / Deformed	684.30 F	*604.30 FL
10	2		REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Not Necessary	56.60 F	*-FL
11	1		REAR END PANEL OUTER	Dented	537.20 F	*537.20 FL
12	1		REAR END PANEL INNER	Repair	699.20 F	*- FL
13	1		REAR STEP PANEL	Bent	184.20 F	*184.20 FL
14	2	*	TAILLAMPS	Cracked	700.00 F	*700.00 FL
15	2		TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS	Repair	706.20 F	*- FL
16	1		REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	899.20 F	*- FL
17	1		SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
18	1		SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
19	1		REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
20	1		REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary	380.00 FS	*-FS
21	1		REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING (GLUE TYPE)	Deformed / Necessary	1,800.00 FS	*1,000.00 FS
22	1		REAR STEEL PLATE	Not Necessary	280.00 FS	*- FS
F≒Fra	nchise	part S=SpcN	ett. L=ListttemDisc.		POLICE VALUE OF	
				Sub Total (S\$)		5,933.30
			- List Item Discount on L I	tems 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,160.83
				Total Parts (S\$)	12,750.40	4,772.47

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	120.00	80.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	0.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	0.00
7	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	100.00	50.00
8	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,200.00	600.00
9	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	800.00
	Gross Lai	bour Cost (S\$)	3,410.00	1,730.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >